
Queensland Government Gazette 
 
Archive editions can be found at: 

• www.publications.qld.gov.au/group/gazettes-2015 
 

• www.forgov.qld.gov.au/queensland-government-gazette 
 
 

 



2015 Gazettes Volumes 368 to 370 
 

January 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  09 January 2015 367 Gazette Nos. 88-93 Pages 557-568 
   368 Gazette Nos. 1-7 Pages 1-28 

 Friday 16 January 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 8-11 Pages 29-54 
 Friday 23 January 2015 368 Gazette Nos.12-18 Pages 55-242 
 Friday 30 January 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 19-23 Pages 243-262 

 
 

February 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 February 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 24-27 Pages 263-340 
 Friday 13 February 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 28-31 Pages 341-364 
 Friday 20 February 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 32-38 Pages 365-426 
 Friday 27 February 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 39-43 Pages 427-446 

 
 

March 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 March 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 44-47 Pages 447-466 
 Friday 13 March 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 48-51 Pages 467-486 
 Friday 20 March 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 52-58 Pages 487-526 
 Friday 27 March 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 59-64 Pages 527-578 

 
 

April 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Thursday 02 April 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 65-69 Pages 579-630 
 Friday 10 April 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 70-72 Pages 631-652 
 Friday 17 April 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 73-79 Pages 653-698 
 Friday 24 April 2015 368 Gazette Nos. 80-83 Pages 699-718 

 
 

May 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 May 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-24 
 Friday 08 May 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 5-8 Pages 25-52 
 Friday 15 May 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 9-12 Pages 53-80 
 Friday 22 May 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 13-20 Pages 81-114 
 Friday 29 May 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 21-25 Pages 115-134 

 
 

June 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 June 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 26-31 Pages 135-161 
 Friday 12 June 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 32-34 Pages 163-176 
 Friday 19 June 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 35 40 Pages 177-382 
 Friday 26 June 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 41-45 Pages 383-468 
  



2015 Gazettes Volumes 368 to 370 
 

July 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 July 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 46-54 Pages 469-512 
 Friday 10 July 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 55-59 Pages 513-540 
 Friday 17 July 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 60-64 Pages 541-566 
 Friday 24 July 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 65-70 Pages 567-594 
 Friday 31 July 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 71-76 Pages 595-618 

 
 

August 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 August 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 77-82 Pages 619-644 
 Friday 14 August 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 83-86 Pages 645-666 
 Friday 21 August 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 87-93 Pages 667-690 
 Friday 28 August 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 94-98 Pages 691-714 

 
 

September 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 September 2015 369 Gazette Nos. 99-101 Pages 715-720 
   370 Gazette Nos. 1-6 Pages 1-48 

 Friday 11 September 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 7-11 Pages 49-74 
 Friday 18 September 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 12-15 Pages 75-100 
 Friday 25 September 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 16-19 Pages 101-124 

 
 

October 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 October 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 20-24 Pages 125-146 
 Friday 09 October 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 25-29 Pages 147-174 
 Friday 16 October 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 30-34 Pages 175-198 
 Friday 23 October 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 35-41 Pages 199-226 
 Friday 30 October 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 42-46 Pages 227-258 

 
 

November 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 November 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 47-52 Pages 259-290 
 Friday 13 November 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 53-54 Pages 291-304 
 Friday 20 November 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 55-58 Pages 305-328 
 Friday 27 November 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 59-63 Pages 329-368 

 
 

December 2015 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 December 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 64-68 Pages 369-394 
 Friday 11 December 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 69-78 Pages 395-474 
 Friday 18 December 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 79-83 Pages 475-506 
 Thursday 24 December 2015 370 Gazette Nos. 84-87 Pages 507-522 
  


